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ENDSTAND

S C H Ü L E R L I G A    -    H A L L E N M E I S T E R S C H A F T        2 0 1 6

15:26

13:55

14:08

14:21

14:34

13:03

13:16

13:29

NMS Friesach

NMS Althofen

13:42

12:11

12:24

12:37

12:50

BG Tanzenberg 2

BG Tanzenberg

BG St.Veit

MANNSCHAFTZEIT

11:45

11:58 NMS Brückl

NMS St.Veit

BG St.Veit 2

SCHÜLERLIGA-FUSSBALL + KFV

BG St.Veit

BG St.Veit 2

1.A - 

BG Tanzenberg 2

NMS Friesach

Vorrundengruppe B

Mittwoch,20.01.2016

Ballspielhalle ST.VEIT/GLAN

12' - Futsal

2.B -

2.A - 

Punkte

BG St.Veit 2

1.B -

Finale

NMS Althofen

NMS St.Veit

NMS Brückl

Torverh

ERGEBNIS

BG St.Veit

BG Tanzenberg 2

BG Tanzenberg

NMS Brückl

BG Tanzenberg

NMS St.Veit

NMS Friesach

NMS Althofen

4.B - 

3.B - 

Punkte Punkte Torverh

Turnierleitung: Lattacher / Gassinger

Schiedsrichter: 

Torverh Punkte

1.

2.

ENDSTAND-Gruppe 1GRUPPE 1

NMS St.Veit

Torverh Torverh Punkte

BG Tanzenberg 2

4.NMS Friesach

Torverh Punkte

BG St.Veit

TorverhPunkteTorverh Punkte

3.

GRUPPE 2

BG Tanzenberg

NMS Brückl

Torverh Punkte Torverh

2.

3.

1.

ENDSTAND-Gruppe 2Punkte

BG St.Veit 2

NMS Althofen 4.

14:47

15:00

15:13

4.A -

3.A - 

Platz 3


